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2. 

3. 

4. 

5 

Note: 

PARTICULARS 

Registration Fee(One Time) 
Admission Fee (One Time) 

Security Deposit (One Time) 
Exam Fee (Yearly) Class- I to VII 

Class 

Play Group - Nursery 
LKG -U.K.G. 

I-I1 

II -IV 

V-VII 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION 2026-27 

EMPoWERENTHUSE-EXCEL 

GANGAGANJ CAMPUS, LUCKNOw 

1st Quarter - At the time of Admisssion 
2nd (Quarter - Till 10th July 
3rd Quarter - Till 10h October 

Monthly 

AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION (One Time Charge) 

Tuition Fee 

3000/ 

SETH ANANDRAM 
JAIPURIA SCHOOL 

4000/ 
4500/ 
5000/ 
5500/ 

3. Please obtain proper receipt against payment made to school. 
4. All fees to be deposited quarterly as per the given Schedule: 

RUPEES 

1000 

15,000 
3000 

1500 

TUITION FEE 
Annually 

Tuition Fee 

36,000/ 

1. Fee may be deposited by online or through ERP or by Cash/Cheque/Demand Draft at School only. 

48,000/ 

2. All payments to the school are to be made in favor of "Seth Anandram Jaipuria School U/0 SCT" Payable at Gangaganj, Lucknow. 

54,000/ 
60,000/ 
66,000/ 

Address: Near Sainik Dhaba, Sultanpur Road, Lucknow-226501 
Contact No,- 9277802139, 9277802 141 

School Website: www.jaipuriaschoolsgangaganj.com 

TOTAL 

19,000/ 

Overall 
Yearly Fee 
55,000/ 
68,500/ 
74,500/ 
80,500/ 
86,500/ 

SETHAMANweaN 

GANCACRSS UCKHO 


